
​
SACRAMENTAL PROGRAM DATES 2023 

All to be held at St Luke’s Catholic College.​
. 

First Holy Communion ​
(For children who have already been Baptised and made their First Reconciliation in 2022 or earlier) 

Parents to attend each session. 

Preparation dates (6pm – 7pm):  

Wednesday, May 10 

Wednesday, May 17 

Wednesday, May 24 

Sacrament received: Saturday, June 10 (5.30Pm) and Sunday, June 11 (10am – and possibly 11.30am extra Mass, 

depending on numbers) 

 

First Reconciliation 

(For Children who are already Baptised and aged 7 or above) 

Parents to attend each session.  

Preparation Dates (6pm – 7pm): 

Wednesday, August 16 

Wednesday, August 23 

Prep 3 - Wed August 30 

Sacrament received: Wednesday, September 6 (6pm to 8pm) 

Confirmation 

(For children who are Baptised, have their First Reconciliation and First Holy Communion and are in Year 6 

or above) 

Parents to attend each session except Friday, October 20. 

Preparation Dates:  

Wednesday, October 4, 6pm – 7pm 

Wednesday, October 11, 6pm – 7pm 

Friday, October 20, 7pm to 8.45pm * 

Wednesday, October 25, 6pm – 7pm. 

Sacrament received: Sunday, October 29, 10am Mass (TBC). 

* As part of St Luke’s Youth Group (Saints in Training).  


